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Full Name of the Student
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Sonawane Shivani dattatray
Vairal akash rajendra
Vishal sopan Mindhe
TEJAS KAILAS KALE

Nisha kapse

Pawar Hemant prakash
Akshay Kisan shelke
Bhagyashri Sanjay Bakale

Shruti Anil More
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Mobile No.
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Class/Sem./Year
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@ S.YBA (G-2)

® TYBA. (S-3)

® TY.BA(G-3)

@ F.Y.B.Com.



Name of the Teacher
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Subject Knowledge of the teacher
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Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

14 (24.1%)

-0 (0%)

0 (0%)

Communication Skills of the teacher.
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Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

4 (6.9%)
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Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.
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Very Good —34 (58.6%)

Good —19 (32.8%)

Satisfactory

)

Unsatisfactory

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher

58 responses

Very Good —33 (56.9%)

Good 23 (39.7%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.
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Very Good 32 (55.2%)

Good 23 (39.7%)

Satisfactory

4 (6.9%)

Unsatisfactory

Ability to integrate content with other courses.
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Very Good —29 (50%)
Good 27 (46.6%)
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory



Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.
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Very Good —37 (63.8%)

Good —19 (32.8%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.
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Very Good —35 (60.3%)

Good 21 (36.2%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Quality of course material provided by teacher.
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Very Good 36 (62.1%)

Good —20 (34.5%)

Satisfactory

4 (6.9%)

Unsatisfactory

Overall rating of the teacher
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Very Good 32 (565.2%)

Good —24 (41.4%)

Satisfactory

4 (6.9%)

Unsatisfactory



Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)
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No

Good

Very good teacher
nice tecing sir

Good

Nahi
Economic teacher is a good teacher

Both are.
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